
SECTION V BASEBALL - 2017 
 
 

� Executive Committee 
 

Member   
Jason Bunting – Coordinator (585) 966-4116 jason.bunting@greececsd.org 

Bill Bowe  – Asst. Coordinator (585) 396-3830 BoweW@canandaiguaschools.org 

Sean Rucker – Asst. Coordinator (585) 924-3252 RuckerS@Victorschools.org 

Mark Brown – Website Manager (585) 314-2981 mark@comres.net 
 

� League Chairmen 
 

Chairman League  
Dustin Allen Allegany County dallen@brcs.wnyric.org 

Kyle Crandall Rochester / City kylecrandall@juno.com 

Andy Struzik Finger Lakes East AStruzik@wayne.k12.ny.us 

Mark Jacobs Finger Lakes West mjacobs2@bloomfieldcsd.org 

Dennis Leyden Genesee County dwleyden@gmail.com 

Dennis Miles Independent dmiles@wlsv.org 

Scott Gilman Livingston County sgilman@livoniacsd.org 

Jason Bunting Monroe County Jason.bunting@greececsd.org 

John Faynor Private Parochial jfaynor@rochester.rr.com 

Keith Holmok Steuben County kholmok@aacs.wnyric.org 

Bill McClure Wayne County bill_mcclare@websterschools.org 
 
 
 
 

� Class Coordinators 

 

Coordinator Class  
Sean Rucker AA RuckerS@Victorschools.org 

Larry Frisa A1  Lfrisa@spencerportschools.org 

Andy Struzik A2 astruzik@wayne.k12.ny.us 

Scott Gilman B sgilman@livoniacsd.org 

Denny Leyden C1 dwleyden@gmail.com 

Ed Stores Jr. C2 estores2@warsaw.k12.ny.us 

Jim Smith D1 jsmith6771@yahoo.com 

Rich Gill D2 rgill@andovercsd.org 


